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251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 BOLTEAU Bruno 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 95 91 94 96 96 95 567

251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 95 91 89 90 97 90 552

251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 FERRAND Denis 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 85 87 92 94 88 99 545

251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 PIRABEAU Ludovic 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 80 92 91 77 84 88 512

251 Pistolet Percussion Centrale S1 LEPLUS René 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 67 66 65 80 91 86 455

252 Pistolet 25 mètres JG POL Jules 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 84 97 86 95 95 97 554

252 Pistolet 25 mètres JG THIEL Nicolas 12.54.305 S.T. BRIEY 84 95 89 93 94 94 549

252 Pistolet 25 mètres JG LISSARDY Pierre 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 86 82 94 88 91 94 535

252 Pistolet 25 mètres JG ZUNINO Romain 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 86 87 86 84 87 91 521

252 Pistolet 25 mètres JG COMPAGNON Romain 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 78 83 81 95 92 91 520

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 LECLERC Cyril 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 92 97 94 93 94 93 563

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 CARON Claude 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 95 92 91 87 89 91 545

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 FERRAND Denis 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 85 92 86 95 94 90 542

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 AUDOIN Arnaud 2.24.091 S.T. PERIGORD 87 93 92 84 91 92 539

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 TORRES Jean-Pierre 2.33.002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 88 88 90 91 91 91 539

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 PIRABEAU Ludovic 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 90 90 89 88 81 78 516

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 MICHEL Jean-Robert 2.47.030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 83 92 79 74 87 88 503

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 DE WILDE Jean 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 83 91 80 82 87 76 499

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 GRUNBERG Yves 2.24.091 S.T. PERIGORD 83 86 81 89 80 74 493

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 FERRARO Christian 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 82 80 77 78 83 88 488

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 LAFAURIE Serge 2.33.002 C.T. SAM LESPARRE 77 83 79 75 78 84 476

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 DESBATS Patrick 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 72 77 76 76 74 71 446

252 Pistolet 25 mètres S1 BAUDÉ Jean-Luc 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 25 57 43 30 23 30 208

252 Pistolet 25 mètres JF JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille 16.60.200 NOYON P.M. TIR 98 98 96 97 97 97 583

252 Pistolet 25 mètres JF PIOCH Annabelle 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 96 94 97 94 94 95 570

252 Pistolet 25 mètres JF MALLET Laurie 7.36.060 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 97 95 95 95 95 91 568

252 Pistolet 25 mètres JF GROSJEAN Ambre 17.79.003 S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES 88 93 90 84 92 93 540

252 Pistolet 25 mètres CF ACHTOUK Kenza 17.17.165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 77 80 76 83 59 90 465

252 Pistolet 25 mètres D1 GALLIEN Alisson 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 95 97 91 98 93 95 569

252 Pistolet 25 mètres D1 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 86 93 91 94 79 92 535

252 Pistolet 25 mètres D1 GENS Séverine 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 87 92 85 85 87 92 528

252 Pistolet 25 mètres D1 BULTEL Françoise 2.24.091 S.T. PERIGORD 78 84 79 75 82 85 483

252 Pistolet 25 mètres D1 DUFOUR LE CORNEC Brigitte 2.24.091 S.T. PERIGORD 68 80 83 71 67 59 428

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JG THIEL Nicolas 12.54.305 S.T. BRIEY 91 93 95 96 95 99 569

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JG POL Jules 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 89 88 90 92 91 91 541

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JG ZUNINO Romain 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 89 89 94 86 92 89 539

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JG COMPAGNON Romain 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 88 93 87 84 84 87 523

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JG LISSARDY Pierre 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 79 85 86 83 85 86 504

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JG MARCHEIX Hugo 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 84 81 81 82 85 85 498

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 DUMOULIN Franck 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 94 96 96 95 94 99 574

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 ROUX Guillaume 2.40.096 STADE MONTOIS 97 93 93 94 95 95 567

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 BECQ Florian 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 90 92 93 93 93 93 554

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 FERRAND Denis 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 91 92 89 96 92 91 551

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 LECLERC Cyril 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 90 96 89 89 94 90 548

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 BECUE Olivier 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 94 88 92 89 90 94 547

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 DUPRAT Jérôme 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 91 90 92 93 86 88 540

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 LABREZE Nicolas 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 87 89 95 92 85 88 536

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 CARON Claude 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 85 86 92 91 92 89 535

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 BOLTEAU Bruno 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 92 89 87 90 89 84 531

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 GRUNBERG Yves 2.24.091 S.T. PERIGORD 82 91 87 89 89 88 526

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 VIGUIE Philippe 5.44.047 STE NANTAISE TIR 81 84 84 83 90 88 510

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 CHAUZAINT Sylvain 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 78 83 81 77 79 77 475

100 Pistolet 10 mètres S1 LEJEUNE Nicolas 14.50.008 B.T.C. BREVILLE 73 76 79 73 84 86 471

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JF JEDRZEJEWSKI Camille 16.60.200 NOYON P.M. TIR 91 95 92 93 96 98 565

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JF MALLET Laurie 7.36.060 A.C.S. BUZANCAIS 95 92 95 93 95 93 563

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JF PIOCH Annabelle 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 92 88 96 93 95 94 558

100 Pistolet 10 mètres JF GROSJEAN Ambre 17.79.003 S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES 86 90 88 94 92 89 539

100 Pistolet 10 mètres CF ACHTOUK Kenza 17.17.165 STE JONZACAISE TIR 73 80 82 81 84 79 479

100 Pistolet 10 mètres D1 GALLIEN Alisson 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 95 94 99 95 94 96 573

100 Pistolet 10 mètres D1 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore 16.60.013 A.S.T. CREIL 91 95 93 94 93 92 558

100 Pistolet 10 mètres D1 RIBEIRO Laurence 27.19.045 C.S.A. DU 126e R.I. 87 91 89 89 86 89 531

100 Pistolet 10 mètres D1 DUFOUR LE CORNEC Brigitte 2.24.091 S.T. PERIGORD 83 88 89 90 89 88 527

100 Pistolet 10 mètres D1 GENS Séerine 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 88 86 88 85 86 89 522

100 Pistolet 10 mètres D1 BORDENAVE Liliane 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 83 75 79 76 80 87 480
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100 Pistolet 10 mètres D1 BULTEL Françoise 2.24.091 S.T. PERIGORD 75 77 82 80 73 79 466

100 Pistolet 10 mètres D1 BARSACQ Martine 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 54 61 55 48 48 64 330

503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG CHARBONNIER Lison 3.63.138 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 95 93 90 91 95 95 97 96 89 96 93 94 1124

503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG DEVAUD Thibaut 17.16.136 ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN 88 83 82 92 91 93 93 91 85 83 89 84 1054

503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG CADAS Sébastien 17.17.160 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 93 89 93 85 90 95 96 94 78 84 79 77 1053

503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG DEBAIN Valentin 17.17.031 STE SAINTAISE DE TIR 91 83 80 82 86 91 94 95 80 90 86 89 1047

503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG LISSARDY Laura 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 84 88 84 83 91 91 94 94 86 85 80 60 1020

503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG SENEQUIER Andoni 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 91 88 88 84 90 87 85 87 74 81 84 77 1016

503 Carabine 3 x 40 S1 CHARBONNIER Marc 3.63.138 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 88 85 87 87 99 97 91 96 82 78 73 75 1038

503 Carabine 3 x 40 JF BASTIERE Enola 17.86.018 CSAD CHATELLERAULT 85 81 83 89 96 93 90 96 90 88 86 86 1063

503 Carabine 3 x 40 D1 LISSARDY Carole 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 83 89 85 79 96 95 91 93 85 81 79 86 1042

500 Pistolet 50 mètres JG LISSARDY Pierre 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 68 73 77 72 80 76 446

500 Pistolet 50 mètres S1 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 87 88 80 78 86 82 501

500 Pistolet 50 mètres S1 BECUE Olivier 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 80 75 83 88 88 81 495

500 Pistolet 50 mètres S1 AUDOIN Arnaud 2.24.091 S.T. PERIGORD 77 82 83 83 82 86 493

500 Pistolet 50 mètres S1 CARON Claude 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 86 77 77 73 88 81 482

500 Pistolet 50 mètres S1 CARIA César 19.82.003 CSAD 31e RGT GENIE 80 79 78 75 82 87 481

500 Pistolet 50 mètres S1 GABAS Hubert 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 68 71 76 62 78 78 433

500 Pistolet 50 mètres S1 MICHEL Jean-Robert 2.47.030 TIR SPORTIF AGENAIS 68 78 68 63 63 68 408

104 Carabine 10 mètres JG ROBERT Olivier 6.35.031 VOLONTAIRES JANZEENS 97,6 102,8 99,8 100,3 100,8 100,5 601,8

104 Carabine 10 mètres JG DUMAS Clément 2.33.086 GIRONDINS TIR 98,9 100,8 96,3 101,5 99,8 101,4 598,7

104 Carabine 10 mètres JG GIRARD Matys 17.79.003 S.T. AVENIR AIFFRES 95,3 97,5 97,5 98,1 99 97,8 585,2

104 Carabine 10 mètres JG LATORSE Pierre 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 95,4 98,2 96,7 98,5 97,7 95,4 581,9

104 Carabine 10 mètres JG SENEQUIER Andoni 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 90,5 95,5 98,7 99,1 96,8 96,5 577,1

104 Carabine 10 mètres JG BELTRA Luca 2.24.091 S.T. PERIGORD 87,1 89,7 98 90,9 98,5 93,1 557,3

104 Carabine 10 mètres JG DUFOUR Alexis 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 90,9 94,6 84,8 84,6 87,8 91 533,7

104 Carabine 10 mètres S1 JOUBERT Benoït 17.86.044 C.S. SMARVES 101,6 101,8 101,4 102 102,2 102,9 611,9

104 Carabine 10 mètres S1 JARDIN Cédric 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 99,2 100,1 98,1 100 101,7 99,4 598,5

104 Carabine 10 mètres S1 ROUSSEAUX Louis 3.63.138 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 95,7 101,6 99,5 96,1 97,6 95 585,5

104 Carabine 10 mètres S1 CHARBONNIER Marc 3.63.138 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 96,2 98,7 100,6 98,1 97,7 93,5 584,8

104 Carabine 10 mètres S1 HUBERT Léandre 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 95,2 100,3 95,9 93,1 99,6 93,5 577,6

104 Carabine 10 mètres S1 POILBLANC Patrice 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 93,7 96,4 99,7 95,4 90,8 94,9 570,9

104 Carabine 10 mètres S1 LAFON Bernard 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 82,5 94,5 95,7 95,2 93,6 93,2 554,7

104 Carabine 10 mètres S1 GARRIGUE Romain 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 70,6 65,3 65,9 69,3 70,3 79,7 421,1

104 Carabine 10 mètres JF TERRASSON Lisa 17.86.080 DETENTE ROCHELAISE 104,1 101,8 103,6 99,9 101,7 101 612,1

104 Carabine 10 mètres JF CHARBONNIER Lison 3.63.138 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 102,1 100 100,1 101,8 98,9 100,6 603,5

104 Carabine 10 mètres JF BRIS Alicia 17.79.008 C.T. CHAURAY 100,3 102,1 101,4 100,9 100,4 96,6 601,7

104 Carabine 10 mètres JF MENOLDO Romane 2.40.096 STADE MONTOIS 99,2 97,6 98,9 101,2 100,9 100,7 598,5

104 Carabine 10 mètres JF MENOLDO Amalia 2.40.096 STADE MONTOIS 95 99,8 94,5 101,1 100,1 93,8 584,3

104 Carabine 10 mètres JF ATKIN-AUDOIRE Aude 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 101,3 97,8 97,5 96,3 95,5 92,7 581,1

104 Carabine 10 mètres JF LISSARDY Laura 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 97,7 96,5 100,4 96,7 93,6 95,6 580,5

104 Carabine 10 mètres JF BASTIERE Enola 17.86.018 CSAD CHATELLERAULT 98,5 91,5 96,5 96,1 94,9 92,2 569,7

104 Carabine 10 mètres CF GARRIGUE Alizia 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 94,8 94 96,2 101,8 94,4 96,2 577,4

104 Carabine 10 mètres D1 BOISSERIE Liona 3.63.138 U.S. ISSOIRIENNE 99,7 96,5 98,7 100,5 101,1 96 592,5

104 Carabine 10 mètres D1 DUFOUR Audrey 2.33.021 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 97,5 97,4 97,5 100,1 98,7 99,3 590,5

104 Carabine 10 mètres D1 CADAS Christine 17.17.160 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS 97,7 93,5 98,7 97,3 92,7 96,8 576,7

104 Carabine 10 mètres D1 LISSARDY Carole 2.64.120 S.T. CIBOURE 87,7 93,8 95,3 97,1 90,8 96,6 561,3


